
Date Week Day Event Location Weigh-Ins

12/6/2024 Friday Princeton Girls Invitational Princeton, WV TBD

12/13/2024 Friday Shady Spring Scuffle Shady Spring High School 3PM

12/21/024 Saturday Lady Cat Invitational Radford High School, VA 8AM

1/3-4/2025 Fri/Sat WV Army National Guard Duals Summersville Armory TBD

1/14/2025 Tuesday Pikeview Girls Quad Pikeview High School TBD

1/17/2025 Friday Cornelius Godfrey Memorial Tournament Logan High School 5PM

1/31/2025 Friday Lady Raider Rumble Liberty Raleigh High School 4PM

2/1/2025 Saturday Bonnie the Buccaneer Beatdown Buckhannon-Upshire High School TBD

2/15/2025 Saturday Lady Patriot Open Blennerhasset Middle School TBD

3/6-8/25 Thur-Sat WV Girls State Wrestling Tournament Huntington, WV TBD

Shady Spring High School Girls Wrestling Schedule 2024-25 Season

Girls only events in PINK , Boys events in Blue (Will set up any girls matches possible at these that we can, Events in Red undetermined


